Tennessee

Team Champion: Cleveland

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Easton Dadiomoff

Cora Finstad

Senna Grassman

Nataleigh Shane

Nevada Wildheart

Carolline Hilton
Mariana Bowen
Trinity Roberts
Sawyer Ward
Sally Johnson
Lakeria Kelly
Julia Parrish

School
Cleveland
Gibbs
Cleveland
Bradley Central
Rossview
Cleveland
West Creek
Heritage
Science Hill
Clarksville
Pearl Cohn
Knoxville Halls



