

Tennessee

Team Champion: Cleveland

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Easton Dadiomoff	Cleveland
107	Cora Finstad	Gibbs
114	Senna Grassman	Cleveland
120	Nataleigh Shane	Bradley Central
126	Nevada Wildheart	Rossvie
132	Caroline Hilton	Cleveland
138	Mariana Bowen	West Creek
145	Trinity Roberts	Heritage
152	Sawyer Ward	Science Hill
165	Sally Johnson	Clarksville
185	Lakeria Kelly	Pearl Cohn
235	Julia Parrish	Knoxville Halls